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2021 Election Summary

2015 2016 2017** 2018 2021

Total
Members
(Eligible
Voters)

226,880 235,393 71,095 110,674 = 130,304

Participation 23,404 26,664 6,201 12,460 16,993

Turnout 10.32% 11.33% 8.72% 11.26% 12.99%

Paul Graf, Amy Lea SJ Akers, and Milton Rister

Petitioners | 11 > e 7 v Three Year Average Turnout:

14.12%

(based on year-to-year election)
**Notes: Beginning in 2017, voting methodology became single member districts.

All prior years were under at-large voting methodology.
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How did the Members Vote — 2021 vs 2020
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Voter Turnout Comparison Summary (By Districts)

42,456 35,539 32,878 30,251
VD6 42,397 36,299 33,617 28,145
45,451 38,836 34,298 36,611
Voter
2021 (SMD) | 2018 (SMD) 2016 2015
Participation
6,232 4,968 5,885 3,583
VD6 6,680 4,663 6,172 3,723
4,021 2,829 3,574 2,595
2021 (SMD) | 2018 (SMD) 2016 2015
14.67% 13.98% 17.90% 11.85%
VD6 15.75% 12.85% 18.36% 13.23%
VD7 8.84% 7.28% 10.42% 7.09%
NOTES:
a. Beginning 2017 Voting Methodology is Single Member Districts (SMD) c. Districts Rebalanced: 09/16/2015 (impacted 2016 election)
b. All Prior Years (2016 & 2015) were Under At-Large Voting Methodology d. Districts Rebalanced: 10/18/2019 (impacted 2020 election)



Member Satisfaction 96.2% (Online Survey Comments)

Very Dissatisfied
or Dissatisfied
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No Comment

Very Satisfied
or Satisfied

39

280

Total Survey Participants — 10,502 (62.02% )
5-Year Member Satisfaction — 96%
Dissatisfied/Very Dissatisfied — 72 to 39, 54.17%
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